

## CAG International AG Closes on Acquisition of Haig Barrett, Inc.

GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, January 13, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CAG International AG ("CAG"), a company with shares admitted to trading on the Direct Market segment of the Vienna MTF (Vienna Stock Exchange) under ISIN CH0505534542 (Ticker Symbol: CAG: AV), announced today that in the final days of December 2021, it closed on the acquisition of Haig Barrett, Inc., a California and Texas-based management consulting firm.



CAG International develops, markets, and operates global outsourced corporate training solutions.

Haig Barrett has joined with CAG to bring CAG's world-class programs to the US market. The combined entity combines CAG's proven experience in digital learning, technical platforms, and



The CAG Board and I are very pleased that we have been able to conclude this acquisition, and we know that we can build something very special together going forward."

Hans Arnell, President of CAG International business agility consulting expertise with Haig Barrett's strong team of US-based consultants, clients, and partners.

The newly merged enterprise is looking to accelerate CAG's growth in the US and select European markets, meaningfully expanding its global footprint.

"The CAG Board and I are very pleased that we have been able to conclude this acquisition, and we know that we can build something very special together going forward," commented Hans Arnell, President of CAG International.

"I've known the principals at Haig Barrett for many years, and we have always worked well together."

Haig Barrett has successfully provided management consulting services in the US for over two decades, with a strong presence in the automotive, biopharmaceutical, oil & gas, energy, food & beverage, and high-tech markets.

The combined management team is now planning future growth.

Tonia Becker
Haig Barrett
+1 3129629273
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/560498846

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.